
Special Called Meeting 
February 24, 2025 @ 2:00 p.m. 

 
 

1.) Call to Order and Welcome Guest 
 

2.) Call of Roll to establish Quorum 
 

3.) NEW BUSINESS 
 

A. Bid opening for Bid # 1484: Bucket Truck for the Road Department 
 

B. Award Bid # 1484: Bucket Truck for the Road Department 
 

C. Authorize Revenue Commissioner to sign an agreement with Trepp for property records in 
the amount of $18,000 yearly 

 
D. Authorize EMA Director to sign an agreement with VEOCI for software in the amount of 

$18,000 paid through grant 2024-FIL-8 
 

E. Authorize EMA Director to sign agreement with TSA for equipment in the amount of 
$22,394.64 paid through grant 2024-4LOC-EOC-128 

 
F. Authorize EMA Director to sign Memorandum of Understanding between Cullman County 

EMA and Cullman EMS to use radio frequency for backup 
 

4.) The next Commission Work Session will be on Monday, March 18, 2025, at 4:00 p.m. in the 
Commission Meeting Room 
 

5.) The next Commission Meeting will be Tuesday, March 18, 2025, at 6:00 p.m. in the 
Commission Meeting Room 
 

6.) Adjourn 
 

 
 


